s
Betagard Miniature Circuit Breakers
and Isolators
Betagard Miniature Circuit Breakers and
Isolators
3 Betagard 5SL Miniature Circuit
Breakers

1-Pole, 240/415 V AC 0.5
2
3
4
6
8
10
13
16
20
25
32
40
50
63
1 5SL41057RC
5SL41027RC
5SL41037RC
5SL41047RC
5SL41067RC

2-Pole, 415 V AC 0.5
2
3
4
6
8
10
13
16
20
25
32
40
50
63
2 5SL42057RC
5SL42027RC
5SL42037RC
5SL42047RC
5SL42067RC

3-Pole, 415 V AC 0.5
2
3
4
6
8
10
13
16
20
25
32
40
50
63
3 5SL43057RC
5SL43027RC
5SL43037RC
5SL43047RC
5SL43067RC

4-Pole, 415 V AC 0.5
2
3
4
6
8
10
13
16
20
25
32
40
50
63
4 5SL44057RC
5SL44027RC
5SL44037RC
5SL44047RC
5SL44067RC

1
2
3
4
6
8
10
13
16
20
25
32
40
50
63
1 5SY71058CC
5SY71018CC
5SY71028CC
5SY71038CC
5SY71048CC

1
2
3
4
6
8
10
13
16
20
25
32
40
50
63
2 5SY72058CC
5SY72018CC
5SY72028CC
5SY72038CC
5SY72048CC

1
2
3
4
6
8
10
13
16
20
25
32
40
50
63
3 5SY73058CC
5SY73018CC
5SY73028CC
5SY73038CC
5SY73048CC

1
2
3
4
6
8
10
13
16
20
25
32
40
50
63
4 5SY74058CC
5SY74018CC
5SY74028CC
5SY74038CC
5SY74048CC

1
2
3
4
6
8
10
13
16
20
25
32
40
50
63
1 5SY51057CC
5SY51017CC
5SY51027CC
5SY51037CC
5SY51047CC

1
2
3
4
6
8
10
13
16
20
25
32
40
50
63
2 5SY52057CC
5SY52017CC
5SY52027CC
5SY52037CC
5SY52047CC